
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Cadet Men's Sabre


Team


Day 12 - Saturday 20 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r54)



      Tableau of 8

    Tableau of 8     Semi-finals   Final
   1   ENGLAND   ENG      
          ENGLAND 

8                                
      Referee: GUCLUER Igin TUR   ENGLAND 
   5   SCOTLAND   SCO       45/18 >>
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG       WALES      

4   WALES   WAL  45/43 >>     
        Referee: GUCLUER Igin TUR   ENGLAND 
   3   CANADA   CAN         45/38 >>
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        CANADA      

6   MALAYSIA   MAS  45/21 >>     
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   CANADA 
   7   INDIA   IND       45/44 >>
  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        AUSTRALIA 

2   AUSTRALIA   AUS  45/38 >>

 

Tableau of 8 : WALES  45/43  SCOTLAND       ^

WALES Hits Score Score Hits SCOTLAND

EVANS-REEVES Sebastian 5 5 4 4 BRYDEN Joshua
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CHILDS Robert 5 10 6 2 HETHERINGTON Miller

WAHL-BYDE Jacob 5 15 12 6 LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin

EVANS-REEVES Sebastian 5 20 13 1 HETHERINGTON Miller

WAHL-BYDE Jacob 5 25 17 4 BRYDEN Joshua

CHILDS Robert 5 30 20 3 LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin

WAHL-BYDE Jacob 5 35 22 2 HETHERINGTON Miller

EVANS-REEVES Sebastian 5 40 36 14 LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin

CHILDS Robert 5 45 43 7 BRYDEN Joshua

 

Tableau of 8 : MALAYSIA  21/45  CANADA       ^

MALAYSIA Hits Score Score Hits CANADA

LIM Maurice Jun Liang 4 4 5 5 ROBINSON William

LEE Terry Dong Wei 2 6 10 5 GUZZO Vito

LEE Tony 1 7 15 5 FERNANDEZ Liam

LEE Terry Dong Wei 1 8 20 5 ROBINSON William

LIM Maurice Jun Liang 3 11 25 5 FERNANDEZ Liam

LEE Tony 1 12 30 5 GUZZO Vito

LEE Terry Dong Wei 4 16 35 5 FERNANDEZ Liam

LEE Tony 2 18 40 5 ROBINSON William

LIM Maurice Jun Liang 3 21 45 5 GUZZO Vito

 

Tableau of 8 : AUSTRALIA  45/38  INDIA       ^

AUSTRALIA Hits Score Score Hits INDIA

ILIFFE Daniel 1 1 5 5 DHARMARAJSINH Kritsinh Jadeja

SHI Oscar 7 8 10 5 KUMAR Divek

LETTE Alexander 6 14 15 5 JADHAV Shreyash

ILIFFE Daniel 5 19 20 5 KUMAR Divek

LETTE Alexander 6 25 24 4 DHARMARAJSINH Kritsinh Jadeja

SHI Oscar 3 28 30 6 JADHAV Shreyash

LETTE Alexander 7 35 31 1 KUMAR Divek

ILIFFE Daniel 5 40 34 3 JADHAV Shreyash

SHI Oscar 5 45 38 4 DHARMARAJSINH Kritsinh Jadeja

 

Semi-finals : WALES  18/45  ENGLAND       ^

WALES Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

CHILDS Robert 0 0 5 5 MARTIN Henry

GROVES Felix 2 2 10 5 WOODWARD Zachary

WAHL-BYDE Jacob 1 3 15 5 HIYAMA Ryuki

EVANS-REEVES Sebastian 2 5 20 5 WOODWARD Zachary

WAHL-BYDE Jacob 2 7 25 5 MARTIN Henry

GROVES Felix 6 13 30 5 HIYAMA Ryuki

WAHL-BYDE Jacob 1 14 35 5 WOODWARD Zachary

EVANS-REEVES Sebastian 3 17 40 5 HIYAMA Ryuki

GROVES Felix 1 18 45 5 MARTIN Henry

 

Semi-finals : AUSTRALIA  44/45  CANADA       ^

AUSTRALIA Hits Score Score Hits CANADA

LETTE Alexander 5 5 2 2 WANG Andy

LIU Tarin 3 8 10 8 GUZZO Vito

ILIFFE Daniel 3 11 15 5 FERNANDEZ Liam
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LIU Tarin 2 13 20 5 ROBINSON William

LETTE Alexander 7 20 25 5 FERNANDEZ Liam

ILIFFE Daniel 9 29 30 5 GUZZO Vito

LIU Tarin 6 35 34 4 FERNANDEZ Liam

ILIFFE Daniel 5 40 34 0 ROBINSON William

LETTE Alexander 4 44 45 11 GUZZO Vito

 

Final : CANADA  38/45  ENGLAND       ^

CANADA Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

GUZZO Vito 5 5 3 3 HORNE Sam

ROBINSON William 4 9 10 7 MARTIN Henry

FERNANDEZ Liam 4 13 15 5 HIYAMA Ryuki

ROBINSON William 3 16 20 5 HORNE Sam

GUZZO Vito 5 21 25 5 HIYAMA Ryuki

FERNANDEZ Liam 2 23 30 5 MARTIN Henry

ROBINSON William 1 24 35 5 HIYAMA Ryuki

FERNANDEZ Liam 10 34 40 5 WOODWARD Zachary

GUZZO Vito 4 38 45 5 MARTIN Henry

 


Document engarde-service (//engarde-service.com) - 20/08/2022 13:32:14


This document is automatically refreshed, you can refresh it yourself more frequently


 




© ST37 Sport et Tecnologie

Pau - France 

Copyright 2022

OUR SOLUTION

VIDEO REFEREEING (https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing)
VIDEO TRAINING (https://www.st37.fr/video-training)

VIDEO PRODUCTION (https://www.st37.fr/video-production)
ROBOTISED CAMERAS (https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras)

PRODUCTS

VIDEO REPLAY (https://www.st37.fr/video-replay)

SKOUTING (https://www.st37.fr/skouting)
VIDEO KITS (https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic)
ENGARDE (https://www.engarde-escrime.com/)

ST37

BE THE FIRST (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com)
TERMS AND CONDITIONS (https://www.st37.fr/_files/ugd/cb42b7_e26bf64104d14cb0af860ece8c5fcaab.pdf)

PRIVACY POLICY (https://www.st37.fr/privacy-police)

(https://www.st37.fr/)

(https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)

https://engarde-service.com/
https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing
https://www.st37.fr/video-training
https://www.st37.fr/video-production
https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras
https://www.st37.fr/video-replay
https://www.st37.fr/skouting
https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic
https://www.engarde-escrime.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/
https://www.st37.fr/_files/ugd/cb42b7_e26bf64104d14cb0af860ece8c5fcaab.pdf
https://www.st37.fr/privacy-police
https://www.st37.fr/
https://engarde-service.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/


 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Cadet Men's Sabre


Team


Day 12 - Saturday 20 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r54)



Overall ranking (7 teams)

 Rank   Name   Country 

 1 

 ENGLAND

     HIYAMA Ryuki 

     HORNE Sam 

     MARTIN Henry 

     WOODWARD Zachary  

  ENG  

 2 

 CANADA

     FERNANDEZ Liam 

     GUZZO Vito 

     ROBINSON William 

     WANG Andy  

  CAN  

 3 

 AUSTRALIA

     ILIFFE Daniel 
     LETTE Alexander 

     LIU Tarin 

     SHI Oscar  

  AUS  

 3 

 WALES

     CHILDS Robert 

     EVANS-REEVES Sebastian 

     GROVES Felix 

     WAHL-BYDE Jacob  

  WAL  
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 5 

 SCOTLAND

     BRYDEN Joshua 

     HETHERINGTON Miller 

     LINDSAY-DORWARD Oisin 

     MANNING Griffin  

  SCO  

 6 

 MALAYSIA

     LEE Terry Dong Wei 

     LEE Tony 

     LIM Maurice Jun Liang  

  MAS  

 7 

 INDIA

     DHARMARAJSINH Kritsinh Jadeja 

     JADHAV Shreyash 

     KUMAR Divek 

     SHIRISH Sandip Angal  

  IND  
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